ACADEMY OF MARTIAL ARTS
Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Grading Test: 15-May-2024

SL.NO NAME PRESENT KYU GRADING KYU H.T LT COMBI VIVA  KATA TOTAL STATUS CERTTIFICATE NO.
15 15 30 10 30 100
1 DEVARSH SARKAR 10th 9th 12 12 22 8 20 74 PASS D-2688/24
2 DISHANT SARKAR 10th 9th 10 10 19 8 18 65 PASS D-2689/24
3 VANSHIKA SINHA 10th 9th 10 9 24 7 15 65 PASS D-2690/24
4 ASMIT BHUNIA 10th 9th 10 9 18 9 21 67 PASS D-2691/24
5 SARMIN MONDAL 10th 9th 11 10 21 8 23 73 PASS D-2692/24
6 SIDDHANI NATH 10th 9th 12 10 23 6 26 77 PASS D-2693/24
7 ISHITA AMBASTHA 10th 9th 11 8 22 8 20 69 PASS D-2694/24
8 SAMBIT GUHA 9th 8th 14 13 28 9 20 84 PASS D-2695/24
9 PRAAGYA BASAK 9th 8th 12 10 24 7 26 79 PASS D-2696/24
10 DIVYANSH PATRI 9th 8th 10 10 24 7 20 71 PASS D-2697/24
11 R.SYOVIN KUMAR 9th 8th 12 11 23 8 22 76 PASS D-2698/24
12 ATRIKA ADITYA CHOUDHURY 8th 7th 12 12 23 9 23 79 PASS D-2699/24
13 ADRITA BHATACHARYYA 8th 7th 12 12 19 10 18 71 PASS D-2700/24
14 OISHI MONDAL 8th 7th 10 10 24 9 23 76 PASS D-2701/24
15 ARISHMAN ROY 7th 6th 11 10 21 8 20 70 PASS D-2702/24
16 SAANVI BHATTACHARYA 7th 6th 13 12 27 9 28 89 PASS D-2703/24
17 INESH AMBASTHA 7th 6th 12 10 23 8 25 78 PASS D-2704/24
18 AADIT SAMANTA 7th 6th 11 10 21 6 10 58 PASS D-2705/24
19 DHRITI DE 6th 5th 12 13 23 10 21 79 PASS D-2706/24
20 NISHIT AMOL 6th 5th 12 11 18 9 20 70 PASS D-2707/24
21 ADITRI MONDAL 6th 5th 13 12 27 8 27 87 PASS D-2708/24
22 ADRITA MONDAL 6th 5th 13 13 27 8 28 89 PASS D-2709/24
23 ANWESHA MAHAPATRA 6th 5th 12 11 21 7 19 70 PASS D-2710/24
24 RUDRANSH MISHRA 6th 5th 12 12 24 8 20 76 PASS D-2711/24
25 NEEV RODRICKS 6th 5th 13 12 23 8 21 77 PASS D-2712/24
26 PHOEBE RODRICKS 6th 5th 13 12 23 9 18 75 PASS D-2713/24

1|Page



Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Grading Test: 15-May-2024

ACADEMY OF MARTIAL ARTS

Kolkata, West Bengal

SL.NO

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

NAME

NAVYA SHARMA

AISHANI BHATTACHARYA
ANTESH ROYCHOUDHURY
DIVYANJALI DEVANGANA
RITH BHATTACHARJEE
MOHANA DHAR
DHANAVATH HARSHITH
RUPAM KARGUPTA

2|Page

PRESENT KYU GRADING KYU H.T

5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
3rd

4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
2nd

15
13
13
12
13
12
13
12
14

L.T
15
13
13
12
16
12
12
11
13

comBlI
30
21
24
24
23
23
18
21
27

VIVA

KATA
30
22
25
26
26
24
20
20
28

TOTAL STATUS

100
79
84
82
86
80
70
72
91

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

CERTTIFICATE NO.

D-2714/24
D-2715/24
D-2716/24
D-2717/24
D-2718/24
D-2719/24
D-2720/24
D-2721/24



