ACADEMY OF MARTIAL ARTS

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Grading Test: 15-May-2024

SL.NO	NAME	PRESENT KYU	GRADING KYU	H.T	L.T	СОМВІ	VIVA	KATA	TOTAL	STATUS	CERTTIFICATE NO.
				15	15	30	10	30	100		
1	DEVARSH SARKAR	10th	9th	12	12	22	8	20	74	PASS	D-2688/24
2	DISHANT SARKAR	10th	9th	10	10	19	8	18	65	PASS	D-2689/24
3	VANSHIKA SINHA	10th	9th	10	9	24	7	15	65	PASS	D-2690/24
4	ASMIT BHUNIA	10th	9th	10	9	18	9	21	67	PASS	D-2691/24
5	SARMIN MONDAL	10th	9th	11	10	21	8	23	73	PASS	D-2692/24
6	SIDDHANI NATH	10th	9th	12	10	23	6	26	77	PASS	D-2693/24
7	ISHITA AMBASTHA	10th	9th	11	8	22	8	20	69	PASS	D-2694/24
8	SAMBIT GUHA	9th	8th	14	13	28	9	20	84	PASS	D-2695/24
9	PRAAGYA BASAK	9th	8th	12	10	24	7	26	79	PASS	D-2696/24
10	DIVYANSH PATRI	9th	8th	10	10	24	7	20	71	PASS	D-2697/24
11	R.S YOVIN KUMAR	9th	8th	12	11	23	8	22	76	PASS	D-2698/24
12	ATRIKA ADITYA CHOUDHURY	8th	7th	12	12	23	9	23	79	PASS	D-2699/24
13	ADRITA BHATACHARYYA	8th	7th	12	12	19	10	18	71	PASS	D-2700/24
14	OISHI MONDAL	8th	7th	10	10	24	9	23	76	PASS	D-2701/24
15	ARISHMAN ROY	7th	6th	11	10	21	8	20	70	PASS	D-2702/24
16	SAANVI BHATTACHARYA	7th	6th	13	12	27	9	28	89	PASS	D-2703/24
17	INESH AMBASTHA	7th	6th	12	10	23	8	25	78	PASS	D-2704/24
18	AADIT SAMANTA	7th	6th	11	10	21	6	10	58	PASS	D-2705/24
19	DHRITI DE	6th	5th	12	13	23	10	21	79	PASS	D-2706/24
20	NISHIT AMOL	6th	5th	12	11	18	9	20	70	PASS	D-2707/24
21	ADITRI MONDAL	6th	5th	13	12	27	8	27	87	PASS	D-2708/24
22	ADRITA MONDAL	6th	5th	13	13	27	8	28	89	PASS	D-2709/24
23	ANWESHA MAHAPATRA	6th	5th	12	11	21	7	19	70	PASS	D-2710/24
24	RUDRANSH MISHRA	6th	5th	12	12	24	8	20	76	PASS	D-2711/24
25	NEEV RODRICKS	6th	5th	13	12	23	8	21	77	PASS	D-2712/24
26	PHOEBE RODRICKS	6th	5th	13	12	23	9	18	75	PASS	D-2713/24

ACADEMY OF MARTIAL ARTS

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Grading Test: 15-May-2024

SL.NO	NAME	PRESENT KYU	GRADING KYU	H.T	L.T	COMBI	VIVA	KATA	TOTAL	STATUS	CERTTIFICATE NO.
				15	15	30	10	30	100		
27	NAVYA SHARMA	5th	4th	13	13	21	10	22	79	PASS	D-2714/24
28	AISHANI BHATTACHARYA	5th	4th	13	13	24	9	25	84	PASS	D-2715/24
29	ANTESH ROYCHOUDHURY	5th	4th	12	12	24	8	26	82	PASS	D-2716/24
30	DIVYANJALI DEVANGANA	5th	4th	13	16	23	8	26	86	PASS	D-2717/24
31	RITH BHATTACHARJEE	5th	4th	12	12	23	9	24	80	PASS	D-2718/24
32	MOHANA DHAR	5th	4th	13	12	18	7	20	70	PASS	D-2719/24
33	DHANAVATH HARSHITH	5th	4th	12	11	21	8	20	72	PASS	D-2720/24
34	RUPAM KARGUPTA	3rd	2nd	14	13	27	9	28	91	PASS	D-2721/24